DARU Cup

Lebsgebyrer

Praemier

Facebook promovering

Dommere og banekonsulenter
Quick pay og drift tilmeldingssystem
DARU CUP i alt

DARU

Personlige licenser
Foreningslicenser
Spgrgeskemaundersggelse (preemie)
International satsning
Markedsfg@ring

Medaljer

Traenerkursus

Revisor

Hjemmeside drift + udvikling
Tilmeldingssystem udvikling
Kgrsel/M@der bestyrelse
Banner porto
Generalforsamling
Dommerudstyr

Budget DARU 2017

Indtaegter Udgifter
38000
21500
3000
5000
8500

Indteegter Udgifter

52000
10000

3000

10000

35000

1500

10000

5000

2000

5000

7000

1000

2000

2000

TOTAL

TOTAL

-21500



